
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
27 June till 03 July 2011 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 67 62 1,080 2 1 7 1

BASTOS Jorge PT 84 105 0,800 2 0 6 2

MONTEIRO Fernando PT 52 85 0,611 2 -1 7 3

SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 74 78 0,948 4 3 7 1

SILVA João PT 53 87 0,609 2 -1 3 2

MAVRAGANIS Kostas GR 69 98 0,704 0 -2 5 3

KIRMAN Koray TR 60 69 0,869 4 4 8 1

BARAHONA VACAS Jesus ES 48 78 0,615 2 0 4 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 26 66 0,393 0 -4 3 3

BLÜM Thomas DE 71 132 0,537 4 3 4 1

RAMIREZ DEL VALLE Manuel ES 64 135 0,474 2 1 3 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 38 120 0,316 0 -4 4 3

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 72 102 0,705 4 3 5 1

HENRI Ragai EG 75 93 0,806 2 0 5 2

RIO Manuel PT 68 87 0,781 0 -3 6 3

AVALLONE Luis ES 60 66 0,909 4 4 5 1

KANG In-Won KR 55 48 1,145 2 0 8 2

DILCHER Lothar DE 33 51 0,647 0 -4 4 3

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 55 1,090 4 4 5 1

FIGUEIREDO António PT 63 78 0,807 2 -1 6 2

MUNNA Salvatore IT 54 83 0,650 0 -3 7 3

PLATA Raymundo MX 80 89 0,898 4 2 6 1

GAJS Zoran AT 59 73 0,808 2 0 6 2

CUNHA Fernando PT 62 75 0,826 0 -2 8 3

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 75 0,800 4 4 6 1

SANTOS Miguel PT 63 90 0,700 2 -1 8 2

BRAZITIKOS Georgios GR 50 107 0,467 0 -3 3 3

FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 79 107 0,738 2 0 6 1
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MARTINEZ CARRILLO Antonio ES 78 110 0,709 2 0 5 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 73 114 0,640 2 0 4 3

ONODERA Takehiro JP 60 51 1,176 4 4 7 1

VELOSO Paulo PT 49 73 0,671 2 0 4 2

THYSSEN Ben NL 26 55 0,472 0 -4 5 3

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 73 83 0,879 4 3 5 1

TORRISCO Enrique Jose ES 66 106 0,622 2 1 6 2

RÖTTER Jürgen DE 34 84 0,404 0 -4 5 3

ARANHA Mario G. PT 60 51 1,176 4 4 6 1
MESA Antonio ES 63 96 0,656 2 -1 4 2

GARCIA-CALVO Julian Angel ES 48 91 0,527 0 -3 3 3

EVERSMANN Frank DE 60 69 0,869 4 4 7 1
TOMÁS Fernando PT 58 90 0,644 2 -1 4 2
BRANDAO Pedro PT 49 83 0,590 0 -3 5 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
27 June till 03 July 2011 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 ONODERA Takehiro JP 60 51 1,176 4 4 7 1
0 ARANHA Mario G. PT 60 51 1,176 4 4 6 2
0 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 55 1,090 4 4 5 3
0 AVALLONE Luis ES 60 66 0,909 4 4 5 4
0 KIRMAN Koray TR 60 69 0,869 4 4 8 5
0 EVERSMANN Frank DE 60 69 0,869 4 4 7 6
0 BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 75 0,800 4 4 6 7
0 SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 74 78 0,948 4 3 7 8
0 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 73 83 0,879 4 3 5 9
0 GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 72 102 0,705 4 3 5 10
0 BLÜM Thomas DE 71 132 0,537 4 3 4 11
0 PLATA Raymundo MX 80 89 0,898 4 2 6 12

FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 67 62 1,080 2 1 7 13
FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 79 107 0,738 2 0 6 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 TORRISCO Enrique Jose ES 66 106 0,622 2 1 6 1
2 RAMIREZ DEL VALLE Manuel ES 64 135 0,474 2 1 3 2
3 KANG In-Won KR 55 48 1,145 2 0 8 3
4 GAJS Zoran AT 59 73 0,808 2 0 6 4
5 HENRI Ragai EG 75 93 0,806 2 0 5 5
6 BASTOS Jorge PT 84 105 0,800 2 0 6 6
7 MARTINEZ CARRILLO Antonio ES 78 110 0,709 2 0 5 7
8 VELOSO Paulo PT 49 73 0,671 2 0 4 8
9 BARAHONA VACAS Jesus ES 48 78 0,615 2 0 4 9
10 FIGUEIREDO António PT 63 78 0,807 2 -1 6 10
11 SANTOS Miguel PT 63 90 0,700 2 -1 8 11
12 MESA Antonio ES 63 96 0,656 2 -1 4 12
13 TOMÁS Fernando PT 58 90 0,644 2 -1 4 13
14 SILVA João PT 53 87 0,609 2 -1 3 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

15 EMAM Ahmed EG 73 114 0,640 2 0 4 1
16 MONTEIRO Fernando PT 52 85 0,611 2 -1 7 2
17 CUNHA Fernando PT 62 75 0,826 0 -2 8 3
18 MAVRAGANIS Kostas GR 69 98 0,704 0 -2 5 4
19 RIO Manuel PT 68 87 0,781 0 -3 6 5
20 MUNNA Salvatore IT 54 83 0,650 0 -3 7 6
21 BRANDAO Pedro PT 49 83 0,590 0 -3 5 7
22 GARCIA-CALVO Julian Angel ES 48 91 0,527 0 -3 3 8
23 BRAZITIKOS Georgios GR 50 107 0,467 0 -3 3 9
24 DILCHER Lothar DE 33 51 0,647 0 -4 4 10
25 THYSSEN Ben NL 26 55 0,472 0 -4 5 11
26 RÖTTER Jürgen DE 34 84 0,404 0 -4 5 12
27 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 26 66 0,393 0 -4 3 13
28 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 38 120 0,316 0 -4 4 14
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